Startnummer
96
15
1

80

124

168

217

129
167
123
238
97
161
243
64
152
39
N/A
225
226

31
136
130
135

11

Namn
Adam Lundmark
Amneriz Handzic

Anders Krok
Andreas Dahlgren
Andreas Johansson
Anette Larson
Anette Ottosson
Annika Arnoldsson
Arvid Johansson
Bjorn Bohlin
Clas Ostergren
Daniel Branholm
Daniel Hogberg
Emil Falkek
Goran Durkic
Hanna Bjorkdahl
Hans Nyberg
Hans Sjostrand
Henrik Petersson
Jan Paraniak
Jan Ohman
Jessica Petersson
Jimmy Schon
Johan Sarnbratt
Jorgen Nilsson
Karin Apelgvist

Karin Palmgren

RESULTAT LOPARKALASET 6-TIMMARS

Klubb

Sweden runners
SOK Knallen

Sweden Runners

IFK Goteborg Orientering

SOK Knallen

Falkenbergs RR

irjestadens Motions IF / Sweden Runnel
Halmstad OK
Consat
MIS

Hotel Flora
Falkenbergs RR
Helsingborg
Svenskt traningsfolk IF

Sweden Runners
Sweden Runners
Team Skavsaret
Lonesome Runners
Falkenbergs RR

Sweden Runners

Umara Sports club
SOK Knallen

Sweden Runners

Distans (KM)
65,6
29,6
49,5
72,7
60,7
42,2

48
48,1
51,2
61,5

42,35
37,4
47,1
52,3
43,1
50,8
43,4

43
50,1
42,6
60,6
50,8
67,5
44,7
43,4
47,9
33,2

Tid
06:00:00
04:03:44
05:12:13
06:00:00
06:00:00
04:58:25
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
04:55:10
03:05:46
06:00:00
06:00:00
05:36:19
06:00:00
06:00:00
04:50:33
06:00:00
05:28:48
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
05:13:48



93
256
N/A

125
196
133
57
30
190
N/A
144
227
81
191
10
193
12
242
140
175
84
153
174
197
79
250
224
N/A

Karolina Ekblom
Kirsi Pihl
Lasse Johansson
Lasse Jutemar
Maria Kumpula
Marie Larsson
Marita Bjork
Mats Liljegren
Mattias Kristensson
Micke Wiberg
Mikael Sandberg
Niclas Dia
Ola Sjoholm
Per Camén
Petra Wiberg
Putte Palmgren
Rasmus Stenemo
Richard Celius
Robin Isaksson
Rune Fjelldal
Simon Apelqvist
Siw Hedlin
Stefan Elings
Stefan Hermnansson
Therése Wisso
Tom Dahlstrom
Tomas Hornqvist
Tomas Stot
UIf Carlson

Hotel Flora

Runacademy

SOK Knallen
Kungsor sk
Joggs.se
SOK Knallen
Team skavsaret IF
Ubbhult
Sweden Runners
LK Nykodpings Runners
Kongsberg
Torslanda IK
SOK Knallen
Sweden Runners
Sweden runners
AXA Sports Club
Sweden Runners
JOBBINSPIRATION

Vegan Runners IK

Lonesome Runners

Friskis Vanersborg

Vegan Runners IK
LK TV88

IFK Mora
IFK Nora

48,6

45,3
47,2
26
48
47,8
55,7
43,1
56,3
26,4
62,9
47,5
42,8
44,4
71,3
46,3
42,6
42,2
52,6
33,3
7,4
44,4

57,4
48,1
55,6
42,8

Saknar resultat
06:00:00
Saknar resultat
06:00:00
06:00:00
04:12:28
06:00:00
05:11:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
03:12:58
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
05:55:24
06:00:00
06:00:00
05:33:23
04:30:58
06:00:00
04:26:14
06:00:00
06:00:00
Saknar resultat
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
05:04:24


http://Joggs.se

211 Veronika Wiebols 57,2 06:00:00
70 William Boberg Sweden Runners 53,4 06:00:00



